

CREATION	STUDIO - Eva Tsoungui
PROJECT	SKIN HERO PEELING 50ML
SAP CODE	6AA10474
PRODUCT	Airless Bottle 50 ML
TARGET	INTER
DATE	26 09 2024
STATUS	<input type="checkbox"/> Sample A. <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Final A.
RECOMMENDED DIRECT COLOURS	<div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div style="width: 20%; height: 20px; background-color: black;"></div> <div>5395 C</div> </div> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; margin-top: 10px;"> <div style="width: 20%; height: 20px; background-color: red;"></div> <div>1797 C</div> </div> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; margin-top: 10px;"> <div style="width: 20%; height: 20px; background-color: orange;"></div> <div>NUDE (see below)</div> </div>
PLAN	

COMMENTS

- White Airless pump bottle
- White shiny pump
- Nude matte masterbatch cap
- Nude color target: Skin hero 1st pack
- Matte coating film on outside layer
- Label



SKIN HERO PEELING

**PEELING LISSANT 2 MIN
RETEXTURISE ET TRANSFORME**

**2 MIN SMOOTHING PEEL
RETEXTURIZES AND TRANSFORMS**

GINSENG + AHA/BHA/PHA



50 ML - NETWT. 1.8 OZ.

Em caso de irritação, interrompa a utilização.
RO: Exfoliant pentru îngrijirea tenului. A se utiliza exclusiv de către adulți. Folosiți produsul o dată pe săptămână. Folosiți produsul seara. Este posibil să simțiți o ușoară senzație de furnicături. Recomandăm testarea acestui produs pe o porțiune mică a feței dacă nu ați folosit niciodată produse pe bază de AHA. Nu folosiți produsul pe pielea iritată sau sensibilă. Folosiți produsul numai conform instrucțiunilor. Evitați contactul cu ochii. În caz de contact cu ochii, clătiți imediat cu apă din abundență și consultați un medic dacă iritația persistă. Întrerupeți utilizarea produsului dacă apar iritații.
SR: Piling za lice koji se ispira. Samo za odrasle. Koristiti jednom nedeljno. Proizvod koristiti uveče. Može se osetiti blagi peckanje. Preporučujemo da testirate proizvod na malom delu lica ako nikad niste koristili proizvode na bazi AHA kiseline. Ne koristiti na oštećenoj ili osetljivoj koži. Koristiti isključivo prema uputstvu. Izbegavati dodir sa očima. U slučaju dodira sa očima, odmah temeljno isprati sa vodom i posavetovati se sa lekarom ako iritacija potraje. Prestati sa upotrebom ako dođe do iritacije.
SV: Ansiktspeeling, att skålljas av. Endast för vuxna. Använd en gång per vecka. För kvalitetsbruk. Lätt stickningar kan förekomma. Vi rekommenderar att testa denna produkt på en liten del av ansiktet om du aldrig har använt produkter med alfa-hydroxysyror tidigare. Använd inte på utsatt eller känslig hy. Använd enbart enligt anvisningarna. Undvik kontakt med ögonen. Vid kontakt med ögonen, skölj noggrant med vatten omedelbart och kontakta läkare om irritation kvarstår. Sluta använda vid iritation.
TR: Durulam gerektiren yüz peelingi. Sadece yetişkinler için dir. Ürünü haftada bir kere kullanın. Ürünü akşamları kullanınız. Hafif kancaalma hissi yaratabilir. Daha önce AHA içerikli ürün kullanmadysanız, bu ürünü yüzünüzün küçük bir bölümünde test etmeniz öneriniz. Tahrişli veya hassas olan uzemine kullanılmayın. Yalnızca belirlenmiş şekilde kullanın. Gözlerle temas etmesii halinde derhal bol su ile yıkayın ve tahriş devam ederse doktora başvurun. Ürünü kullanırken tahriş meydana gelirse kullanmayı bırakın.

su pelle danneggiata o sensibilizzata. Utilizzare solo come indicato. Evitare il contatto con gli occhi. In caso di contatto con gli occhi, sciogbare immediatamente e abbondantemente. Se l'irritazione persiste, consultare un medico. Intromperre l'uso in caso di irritazione.

NL: Afspoelbare gezichtsscrub. Alleen te gebruiken door volwassenen. Een keer per week gebruiken. Product 's avonds gebruiken. Er kan een licht tintelend gevoel optreden. Wij raden u aan dit product op een klein deel van uw gezicht te testen als u nog nooit producten op basis van AHA hebt gebruikt. Niet gebruiken op een geïrriteerde of overgevoelige huid. Uitsluitend gebruiken volgens de gebruiksaanwijzing. Contact met de ogen vermijden. In geval van contact met de ogen, onmiddellijk en grondig spoelen met water en een arts raadplegen als de irritatie aanhoudt. Bij irritatie het gebruik stoppen.

NO: Eksfolierende ansiktsleie. Skylles bort. Kun for voksne. Brukes én gang i uken. Produkt som skal brukes om kvelden. Man kan merke et lett prikking i huden. Vi anbefaler at du tester dette produktet på en liten sone av ansiktet dersom du aldri tidligere har brukt AHA-baserte produkter. Må ikke brukes på skadet eller sensitiv hud. Følg bruksanvisningen. Unngå kontakt med øynene. Ved kontakt med øynene, skylt umiddelbart med masse vann, og kontakt lege dersom irritasjonen ikke går over. Dersom det oppstår irritasjon, slutt å bruke produktet.

PL: Zmywalny peeling do twarzy. Wyjacznie dla doroslych. Stosowac raz w tygodniu. Preparat do stosowania wieczorem. Moe wystapic lekkie mrowienie. Zalecamy przetestowac produkt na niewielkim fragmencie twarzy, jezeli nigdy przedtem nie stosowano produktow na bazie kwasow. Nie stosowac na naruszonej lub wrazejwej skorzce. Stosowac wyklacznie zgodnie ze wskazowkami. Unikac kontaktu z oczami. W razie kontaktu z oczami natychmiast przepłucz oczy obficie wodą i skonsultowac sie z lekarzem, jezeli podrażnienie nie ustapi. Zaprzestac stosowania, jezeli dojdzie do podrażnienia.

PT: Cuidado esfoliante de rosto, a enxaguar. Uso adulto. Utilize uma vez por semana. Aplicar este produto à noite. Pode sentir um leve formigamento. Recomendamos que teste este produto numa pequena área do rosto, se nunca utilizou produtos à base de AHA. Não utilize na pele comprometida ou sensibilizada. Utilize apenas conforme é indicado. Evite o contacto com os olhos. Em caso de contacto com os olhos, lave-os imediatamente e abundantemente com água e consulte um médico, se a irritação persistir.

SKIN HERO PEELING transforme votre peau nue en 2 minutes seulement ! Ce soin peeling lissant pour le visage retexture et affinant le grain de peau, lisse les ridules et réduit visiblement pores et imperfections. Résultat ? Une peau nue instantanément sublimée, comme renouvelée !


Appliquer en couche fine et uniforme, sur une peau propre et sèche, en évitant le contour des yeux et des lèvres. Laisser poser 2 minutes, puis rincer abondamment. L'application peut être prolongée jusqu'à 5 minutes pour booster les résultats. Utiliser une fois par semaine, le soir. Testé sous contrôle dermatologique.


SKIN HERO PEELING transforms your bare skin in just 2 minutes! This smoothing facial peeling retextures by refining skin texture, smooths the appearance of fine lines and reduces the visibility of pores and imperfections. The result? Your bare skin is instantly enhanced, looking renewed!

Apply on clean and dry face in a thin and even layer, avoiding eye and lip contours. Leave on for 2 minutes, then rinse thoroughly. Application may be extended for up to 5 minutes to boost results. Use once a week in the evening. Tested under dermatological supervision.

INGREDIENTS: AQUA/WATER, GLYCERIN, GLUCONOLACTONE, GLUCOLIC ACID, ASCORNIC, METHYLPROPANEOL, 1,2-HEXANEDIOL, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM LACTATE, SORBITAN ISOSTEARATE, PANTHENOL, BUTYLENE GLYCOL, SORBITAN STEARATE - PANAX GINSENG ROOT EXTRACT - GLYCYRRHIZA GLABRA (LICORICE) ROOT EXTRACT - DIOSCOREA VILLOSA WILD YAM ROOT EXTRACT - NIGELLA AFRICANA FRUIT EXTRACT - EXFOLIUM GRANITUM EXTRACT - SALICYLIC ACID - SODIUM SALICYLATE - SQUALANE - HYDROXYETHYL ACRYLATES/SODIUM ACRYLATE/METHYL TAURATE COPOLYMER - POLYACRYLATE CROSSPOLYMER - CITRIC ACID - HYDROXYPROPYL STARCH PHOSPHATE - STYRENE/PP COPOLYMER - XANTHAN GUM - ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN - POLYSORBATE 80 - BIODERMOHYDRIC GUM-1 - SODIUM DIOOXYNOL-40 SULFATE - ISOBUTYL ALCOHOL, GLYCERYL CAPRYLATE - SORBIC ACID - PARFUM/FRAGRANCE - HEXYL CINNAMAL - ALPHA-ISOMETHYL IONONE - LINALOOL - CITRONELLOL

6AA10474 - www.erborian.com
 Made in South Korea
 Mfd for M&L - 04100 Manosque
 France
 UK distributor: L'Occitane Ltd, London - UK

Pour plus d'informations,




FR: Soin exfoliant visage à rincer. Pour adultes seulement. De légers picotements peuvent être ressentis. Nous vous recommandons de tester ce produit sur une petite partie de votre visage si vous n'avez jamais utilisé de produits à base d'AHA. Ne pas utiliser sur une peau fragilisée ou sensibilisée. N'utiliser que selon les instructions. Éviter tout contact avec les yeux. En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincer immédiatement et abondamment à l'eau et consulter un médecin si l'irritation persiste. Cesser l'utilisation en cas d'irritation. Ce produit contient un acide alpha-hydroxylé (AHA) qui peut augmenter la sensibilité de votre peau au soleil et particulièrement le risque de coup de soleil. Utilisez un écran solaire (minimum SPF 15), portez des vêtements de protection et limitez l'exposition au soleil pendant l'utilisation de ce produit et pendant une semaine après.

EN: Rinse-off facial exfoliant. For adult use only. Slight tingling may be experienced. We recommend testing this product on a small part of your face if you have never used AHA-based products. Do not use on compromised or sensitized skin. Use only as directed. Avoid contact with the eyes. In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately and thoroughly with water and consult a doctor if irritation persists. Discontinue use if irritation occurs. Sunburn Alert: This product contains an alpha hydroxy acid (AHA) that may increase your skin's sensitivity to the sun and particularly the possibility of sunburn. Use a sunscreen (minimum SPF 15), wear protective clothing, and limit sun exposure while using this product and for a week afterwards.

BG: Ексфолираща грижа за лице с изплакване. Само за възрастни. Да се използва веднъж седмично. Използвайте този продукт вечер. Възможно е да почувствате леко изтръпване. Ако никога не сте използвали продукт, разработени на основата на алфа-хидрокси киселини (AHA), препоръчваме да изпробвате този продукт върху малка част от лицето си. Да не се използва върху раздразнена или чувствителна кожа. Използвайте само според указанията. Избягвайте контакт с очите. Ако по време на очите, незабавно изплакнете обилно с вода и се консултирайте с лекар ако дразненето продължава. Ако се появи дразнене, преустановете употребата.

CS: Exfoliační pleťový peeling, nutně opláchnout. Pouze pro dospělé. Používejte jednou týdně. Přípravek je určen k noční péči. Může dojít k mírnému brnění. Pokud jste produkt na bázi AHA nikdy nepoužívali, doporučujeme tento produkt nejprve vyzkoušet na drobném místě obličeje. Nepoužívejte na poraněné ani citlivé pokožce. Používejte pouze v souladu s pokyny. Vyhnete se kontaktu s očima. V případě zasažení očíje okamžitě a důkladně vypláchněte vodou. Pokud podráždění přetrvá, vyhledejte lékaře. Pokud dojde k podráždění, přestaňte produkt používat.

DA: Eksfoliering til ansigtet, der skal skylles af. Kun til voksne. Bruges en gang om ugen. Brug produktet om aftenen. Du kan føle en let prikkende fornemmelse. Vi anbefaler, at du tester

dette produkt på et lille sted i ansigtet, hvis du aldrig har brugt AHA-baserede produkter før. Må ikke bruges på skadet eller følsom hud. Følg altid brugsanvisningen. Undgå kontakt med øjnene. Kommer stoffet i øjnene, skylles straks grundigt med vand og læge kontaktes, hvis irritationen varer ved. Stands brugen, hvis der opstår irritation.

DE: Gesichtspeeling zum Abspülen. Nur für Erwachsene. Einmal pro Woche anwenden. Produkt abends anwenden. Es kann ein leichtes Krabbeln auftreten. Wir empfehlen, dieses Produkt auf einer kleinen Gesichtspartie zu testen, wenn Sie noch nie Produkte auf AHA-Basis verwendet haben. Nicht auf geschädigter oder sensibilisierter Haut anwenden. Nur gemäß der Gebrauchsanweisung verwenden. Berührung mit den Augen vermeiden. Bei Berührung mit den Augen, sofort gründlich mit viel Wasser waschen und bei anhaltender Reizung einen Arzt aufsuchen. Den Gebrauch einstellen, falls eine Reizung auftritt.

EL: Προϊόν ανολίσθησης προσώπου, αραφείται με ξεβγάλμα. Μόνο για ενήλικες. Να χρησιμοποιείται μία φορά την εβδομάδα. Προϊόν να δοκιμάσει πριν από την εφαρμογή. Προτείνουμε να δοκιμάσει το προϊόν σε ένα μικρό τμήμα του προσώπου σας, εάν δεν έχετε χρησιμοποιήσει ποτέ προϊόντα βασισμένα σε ΑΗΑ. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε σε τροποποιημένο ή ευαίσθητο/πολυενομημένο δέρμα. Να χρησιμοποιείται μόνο σύμφωνα με τις οδηγίες. Αποφύγετε την επαφή με τα μάτια. Σε περίπτωση επαφής με τα μάτια, ξεβιδίστε οφθαλμούς με άφθονο κρύο νερό. Αποβουλώστε το ύψος σας, εάν ο ερεθισμός επιμένει. Διακόψτε τη χρήση, εάν εκδηλωθεί ερεθισμός.

ES: Tratamiento facial exfoliante para enjuagar. Para un uso adulto únicamente. Usar una vez por semana. Producto para utilizar por la noche. Se puede experimentar un ligero hormigueo. Recomendamos probar este producto en una pequeña parte del rostro si nunca has utilizado productos a base de AHA. No utilizar en pieles alteradas o sensibilizadas. Utilizar solo según las indicaciones. Evitar el contacto con los ojos. En caso de contacto con los ojos, aclarar inmediatamente y con agua abundante y consultar a un médico si persiste la irritación. Dejar de usar si aparece irritación.

IT: Trattamento esfoliante viso da sciocquare. Destinato ad un consumatore adulto. Utilizzare una volta la settimana. Prodotto da utilizzare la sera. Si può avvertire un leggero formicolio. Se non hai mai utilizzato prodotti a base di AHA, ti consigliamo di testare questo prodotto su una piccola parte del viso. Non utilizzare